Friday
1:00
2:30
4:00
5:30
7:00
8:00
9:00

Saturday
8:00-9:00
9:15
10:30
11:15
12:30
2:00

3:15

4:15

5:30

7:00

9:00

Sunday
8:00-9:00
9:15
10:30
11:15
12:15
1:30
3:00

4:00

Each session will cover a different topic. Topics may change for each session depending on the level

Summer Drummin’ at Southern Miss
Drum Set Workshop
June 2-4, 2017

Registration at the Performing Arts Center, Check into dorms
Session Onelntroductions and Clinic

Session Two

Dinner

Session Three

Practice Time

Back to Dorms

Breakfast

Session Four

Break and Practice Time
Session Five

Lunch

Session Six

Break and Practice Time
Session Seven

Dinner

Concert

Back to Dorms

Breakfast

Session Nine

Break and Practice Time
Session Ten

Lunch

Ensemble Rehearsal
Break

Final Performance

of each group. The topics are:

Technique

Style Studies

Independence

Reading
Soloing

Enjoy Yourself and welcome to Southern Miss!



