Summer Drummin' at Southern Miss Drum Set Workshop June 2-4, 2017

<u>Friday</u>	
1:00	Registration at the Performing Arts Center, Check into dorms
2:30	Session OneIntroductions and Clinic
4:00	Session Two
5:30	Dinner
7:00	Session Three
8:00	Practice Time
9:00	Back to Dorms

Saturday

8:00-9:00	Breakfast
9:15	Session Four
10:30	Break and Practice Time
11:15	Session Five
12:30	Lunch
2:00	Session Six
3:15	Break and Practice Time
4:15	Session Seven
5:30	Dinner
7:00	Concert
9:00	Back to Dorms

Sunday

8:00-9:00	Breakfast
9:15	Session Nine
10:30	Break and Practice Time
11:15	Session Ten
12:15	Lunch
1:30	Ensemble Rehearsal
3:00	Break
4:00	Final Performance

Each session will cover a different topic. Topics may change for each session depending on the level of each group. The topics are:

Technique Style Studies Independence Reading Soloing

Enjoy Yourself and welcome to Southern Miss!